Unclaimed Checks from 2019 to be advertised

LAST NAME
BARLOW
CLAYTON
FLUHR
GOODPASTER
HEMARD
HICKMAN
HOLLANDSWORTH
HOWARD
HOWELL
KINTNER
LUCKEY
RIGBY

ROSS
SIMMONDS
STRONG
TOPPE
WILSON
YOST
YOUNKER
BALTAZAR JUAN
BARKER
BLAIR

BROCK
BRUNER
CAPLINGER
CHAMBERS
CHRISTY
DECKER
DEVENTA PROPERTIES LLC
ESTES
GALLOWAY
GILPIN

FIRST NAME
TRISTON E

CHRISTOPHER M (D)

TRAVIS L
HEATHER
ALISSA A
MICHAEL D
VICKIE
RYAN
CHANDLER |
JESSICAD
MARK A
TRICIAC
TINA
KAREN L
RUSSELL D
DUSTIN
JOHN D
BROOKE E
JEREMY JD
GASPAR
FLOYD E
SKYLER J
SARAH K
TANYA M
HEATHER N
EARNEST L
GEORGE L
CARRIA L

KRISTIN S
SARAH A
DAVID R

Location of Service
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings

Check Amount

19.28
58.24
44 .37
30.18
30.00
11.56
30.00
66.38
48.45
11.52
104.33
273.10
145.14
26.52
17.76
30.00
30.93
38.24
12.03
12.52
21.76
14.05
40.08
38.32
17.61
10.49
34.44
30.00
46.05
26.00
20.18
22.68



HALL
HAZELWOOD

HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ

HONEY
HOOD
HYMAN
JESSIE
LOWE
MCCAIN
MILLER
NICKLES
OSTROM
POOLE
ROBERTSON
SMITH
SMITH
SWEENEY
TYREE
VAUGHT
WHITE
ATCHISON
BAKER
COWAN
CUSTODIO
DENNIS
FRAZIER
GRUBB
HUNTER
KINSER
MOREHEAD
MORROW
ROBERTSON
ST CLAIR
BACON

JIM D

CHRISTOPHER W

LEANDRO
SHANNON M
SHAWN E
EMMA B
DYLAN K
CLARK A
CAROL J
LINDA G
JAMES A.
GARY D
ANNM
SHANE D
ROSE E
LENAM
JEANETTE L
CHRISTEN G
RAY

MARY E
MIKE L
CODY D
ZACHARY M
ALICIA
KEVIN R
MICHAEL L
JOSH
RICHARD
LEOND
KATHLEEN A
MARGARET L
MIRANDA J
DANIELLE
ASHLEY N

Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Jennings
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Scott

116.23
17.56
102.00
52.87
45.67
10.43
18.07
65.22
15.28
17.57
30.00
79.76
17.84
15.69
32.80
38.78
30.42
34.55
268.66
167.00
47.10
21.04
30.94
30.00
18.33
34.20
179.95
412.85
62.74
16.88
30.18
29.40
90.84
17.63



BURROW
{0) ¢
FERGISON
GREENSIDES
HARBOLD
LEMIEUS
MASON
SMITH
SMITH
STEINKAMP
STROBL
BANE
BENTEL
BOGARD
CARTER
CURTSINGER
DOEBLE
EVERSOLE
FITE
GOLEMAN
GRAVES
HARRIS LUCAS
JABAAY
LEWIS
MEURER
MICHAUD
NOBLE
PAXTON
PICKERILL
SANDLIN
SCHOCKE
SPURGEON
WEST
WHITNEY

BRITTANY
CHRISTINA M
TABITHA J
SHAWN D
VICTORIA F
DENISE A
PAIGE ALINE

GILBERT JACKSON

ALISHA J
HUNTER L
BRITTANY S
LEAH D
KINSLEY L
GEORGETTA M
MICHELLE R
GABRIELLE R
ALEX J
ROBERT S
LORIANNA M
TIFFANY N
MERCEDES L
JUSTICE
COLTONF
THEODORE E
CHASE
COREY JORDAN
DARLENE M
SANDRA K
DONALD J
CHAD A
LOGAN S
CASEY D
WHITNEY
JOHN

Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Scott
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

31.53
56.33
14.75
18.54
28.27
17.40
28.06
27.15
19.37
10.20
22.07
13.43
24.01
27.04
29.79
28.29
49.86
20.60
31.11
28.58
14.75
15.91
102.95
348.62
21.58
26.41
43.17
435.74
32.18
29.12
124.50
10.14
39.29
50.00



